
2001-02 MARINE LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Monday, November 19
San Pedro @ Monroe 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, November 27
Washington OPEN

Thursday, November 29
San Pedro @ Belmont 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 6
SOCES @ Banning 2:30/4:00
San Pedro OPEN
Washington OPEN

Saturday, December 8
Granada Hills vs Banning (H) 11:00/12:30

@ Carson
Gardena (H) vs Taft 3:00/4:30

@ Carson
Chatsworth @ Carson 5:00/6:30

Tuesday, December 11
Gardena@ Locke 4:00/7:00

Wednesday, December 12
Taft @ Carson 2:30/4:00
Narbonne @ Bell 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 14
Jefferson (H) @ Banning 2:30/4:00
Gardena@ South Gate 4:00/7:00

Saturday, December 15
Carson (JV) @ St. Bernards 2:00
Carson (V) vs St. Bernards (H) 4:00

@ Westchester

Friday, January 4
Manual Arts @ Narbonne 5:30/7:00

Saturday, February 2
Narbonne vs Rolling Hills 3:00

@ College of Canyons
Washington vs Cleveland 5:30

@ College of Canyons

League Games

Wednesday, January 9
Washington @ Narbonne 2:30/4:00
Carson @ San Pedro 2:30/4:00
Banning @ Gardena 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11 (JV Only)
Gardena @ Narbonne 3:00
San Pedro @ Banning 3:00
Carson @ Washington 3:00

Saturday, January 12 (Varsity Only)
Gardena@ Narbonne 12:00
San Pedro @ Banning 3:30
Carson @ Washington 7:00

Wednesday, January 16
San Pedro @ Gardena 2:30/4:00
Washington @ Banning 2:30/4:00
Narbonne @ Carson 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Washington @ San Pedro 4:00/7:00
Carson @ Gardena 5:30/7:00
Banning @ Narbonne 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 23
Gardena @ Washington 2:30/4:00
San Pedro @ Narbonne 2:30/4:00
Carson @ Banning 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
Narbonne @ Washington 5:30/7:00
San Pedro @ Carson 5:30/7:00
Gardena @ Banning 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 30
Narbonne @ Gardena 2:30/4:00
Banning @ San Pedro 2:30/4:00
Washington @ Carson 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
Gardena @ San Pedro 5:30/7:00
Banning @ Washington 5:30/7:00
Carson @ Narbonne 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, February 6
San Pedro @ Washington 2:30/4:00
Gardena @ Carson 2:30/4:00
Narbonne @ Banning 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 8
Washington @ Gardena 5:30/7:00
Narbonne @ San Pedro 5:30/7:00
Banning @ Carson 5:30/7:00

Marine League Schools: Banning, Carson, Gardena, Narbonne, San Pedro, Washington


